PLACE
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

369

370

NUMBER
607§J
63253
63321
6086C
6396J
6344C
62391
63591
62411
61891
62023
6176J
6381D
6330J
63823
6249D
6389C
61881
6191cC
63199
6283J
6320F
6399H
6345C.
6090J
6404F

6243A

6158A

TIME

2:02:
2:02:
. 2:02;
2:02:
2:02:
2:03:
2:04:
2:07:
2:07:
2:08:

2:08:

2:08

2:08:
2:08:
2:08:
2t09:
2:09:
2:09:
2:09:
2:10:
2:10:
2:11:
2:12:
2:13:
2:13:
2:14:
2:15;

2:15:

26
26
42
43
49
44
46
09
17
04

05

:55

48
53
57
11
36
47
48
03
04
48
50
25
28
23
43

43

NAME

Little, Vicki
Hampton, Sally
McLagan, Kate
Avery, Ragnar
Sypniewski, Cheryl
Walters, Brian
Lawler, John
Hancock, Harriet
Harding, Mary
Lundgren, Mary
Baker, Kay
Miller, Linda
Lundeen, Craig
Laurenzo, Linda
Metzger, Kitty
Buby, Randy
Canamnaugh, Michael
Irmer, Cheryl
Romanelli, Victor
Day, Mary

Riggs, Sandy
Dent, Russ
Hankins, Patti
Vint, Larry
Belluchi, Janet
Bach, Tom

Albee, Tom

Tracy, Tony

3rd 15 - 19 Woman



